Prof. Dr. André Betzer Samed Kriiger, International Corporate Governance | and Il

Prof. Dr. André Betzer
Samed Kruger

International Corporate Governance | and Il (M1512Frauleclaire_22_391)

Erfasste Fragebogen = 33

| Globalwerte }
. . 1 22 3 4 1o
mw=
Globalindikator SR I | | | : o0
. . 1 L2 3 4
1. Structure and didactics s 1 ‘ ‘ - mw=1.7
. N 1 2 3 4
2. Stimulus and motivation S I ‘ ‘ - mw=1.9
. 1 .2 3 4
3. Interaction and support I [ [ : me=1.6
. . 1 2 . 3 4
4. Overall impression o i - mw=2,5
[ Auswertungsteil der geschlossenen Fragen }
Lege nd e Relative Haufigkeiten der Antworten Mittelwert Median
25% 0% 50% - 0% _ 25% —Anzahl
FrageteXt Linker Pol Rechter Pol rr:1w=nl\3léiittelwert
|
md=Median
s=Std.-Abw.
E.=Enthaltung
1 2 3 4 5
Skala Histogramm
1. Structure and didactics
452% 548% 0% 0% 0%
1.1) : 2 -
The course was well-structured. strongly agree 1Y strongly disagree =31
md=2
s=0,
1 2 3 4 5
. 355% 452% 16,1% 32% 0%
'? The aim of the course was clear and strongly agree i stongly disagres "3, o
comprehensible. md=2
s=0,
1 2 3 4 5
13) . 323% 419% 194% 65% 0%
~ The performance requirements were presented strongly agree stronaly disagree n=31
gly ag ][ gly disag mw=2
clearly. md=2
s=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
14 656% 28,1% 31% 31% 0% ~
) The teacher appeared to be well-prepared. strongly agree Y strongly disagree nm—v?f1 .
md=1
s=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. 452% 45,2% 6,5% 3,2% 0%
% The teacher was able to explain complex matters strongly agree > B > > > > strongly disagree =31 _
comprehensibly. md=2
s=0,
1 2 3 4 5
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54,8% 355% 9,7%

0%

0%

1.6) : =
The teacher has a good time management. strongly agree T strongly disagrees "0,
md=1
s=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
' The pace at which the teacher covered course material was
too fast :] 31% n=29
just right [ ) 69%
too slow 0%
¥ The difficulty level of the material covered in this course was
toohigh () 20% n=30
just right ( ) 80%
too low 0%
e 433% 433% 10%  3,3% 0% -

9 The teacher apllied didactic aids (such as boards, strongly agree - I —T — strongly disagree Mt 7
slides, presentations etc., or sports equipment if m_d=§
applicable) in a reasonable way. B

1 2 3 4 5
2. Stimulus and motivation
64,5% 323% 32% 0% 0%
2.1) . 3 s § B
In the course, the teacher appeared to be dedicated. strongly agree Vi strongly disagree "1,
md=1
$=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
. . 80% 16,7% 0% 3,3% 0%
*? The teacher spoke in an acoustically understandable strongly agree ¥ °| — —T strongly disagree 1730,
mw=1,
way. md=1
s=0,6
1 2 3 4 5
2.3) . . 51,6% 355% 12,9% 0% 0% _
The teacher Sp0ke In an engaging way. strongly agree \ ' strongly disagree ;‘;’:11 6
md=1
s=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 241% 414% 20,7% 10,3% 3,4%
>4 The teacher conducted the course in an interesting strongly agree —1 - —=T= strongly disagree =29
' mw=2,3
way. md=2
s=1,1
1 2 3 4 5
. 258% 355% 29%  65%  3,2%
2% The teacher motivated me to focus and follow the strongly agree — T - : strongly disagree  "=31
' mw=2,3
course. md=2
s=1
1 2 3 4 5
N . 133%  50% 233% 10%  3,3%
*® The teacher inspires students to deal with the strongly agree ¥ strongly disagree =3
H H e ' mw=2,4
teaching contents in addition to the course. md=s
s=1
1 2 3 4 5
3. Interaction and support
. . . . 75% 18,8% 0% 3,1% 3,1%
" Questions and contributions were welcome during strongly agree v I — - - strongly disagree =02, ,
the course. a1
=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
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43,3% 46,7% 10%

0%

0%

2 The teacher dealt with unrest and disruptions in an strongly agree 1Y strongly disagree 130,
appropriate way. ey
s=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
452% 452% 65% 0%  32%
3.3) ; ; ; ) ) B B _

The teacher answered my questions satisfactorily. strongly agree 1Y stongly disagree  "=31,
md=2
s=0,

1 2 3 4 5
- . . 57,1% 357% 71% 0% 0%
*9 In general, | was satisfied with the teacher's strongly agree ) stongly disagree =28,
academic assistance. mw=s
=06
1 2 3 4 5
. . . 44,4% 333% 222% 0% 0% =
*9 The offered consulting hours were sufficient for me. strongly agree Iy strongly disagree et 8
md=2
s=0,8
E.=22
1 2 3 4 5
4. Overall impression
18,2% 545% 182% 9,1% 0%
4) i : : : : -

In this course | learned a lot. strongly agree v' strongly disagree ;332 2
md=2"
s=0,8

1 2 3 4 5
194% 484% 129% 161%  3,2%
4.2) i ; f s , » _

In general, | am satisfied with this course. strongly agree Y stongly disagree  "=31
md=2
s=1,1

1 2 3 4 5
43) . 16,7% 36,7% 26,7% 13,3% 67% B

| would recommend this course. strongly agree Vol stongly disagree 130,
md=2"
s=1,1

1 2 3 4 5
. 17,2% 27,6% 27.6% 20,7% 69%
“Y The contents of the course were meaningful and strongly agree I stongly disagree "2
relevant for me. vy
s=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
20% 333% 30% 133% 3,3%
45) ; ; : : : -

The contents of the course were intereseting for me. strongly agree Yl strongly disagree nm_\3=2,5
md=2
s=1,1

1 2 3 4 5
5. Personal data
*) Please indicate your gender.
female ( ) 60.6%
2} Please indicate your semester number (in your current course of studies).
1st/2nd ( ) 68.8% n=32
sraath () 21.9%
5th/éth (] 9.4%
7th/8th 0%
9th/10th 0%
11 or higher 0%
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6. Expenditure of time

¢ How many times did you miss the course?

at no time C] 13.3% n=30
1-2times (] 26.7%

34tmes( ) 36.7%

56times () 20%

more than 6 times O 3.3%

3 How much time did you regularly spend per week on preparation and follow-up work for the course? (Excluding the time of the
actual course)

upto1h C] 6.5% n=31

wto3h(_ ) 19.4%
uptosh (] 19.4%

upto5h (] 6.5%
upto6h (] 3.2%
upto7h O 3.2%
upto8h 0%
more than 8 h C] 6.5%

. . . 10% 20% 36,7% 23,3% 10%
®4 Time-wise, | was able to handle the required strongly agree ) strongly disagree =3

preparation and follow-up work well.

71% 429% 32,1% 143% 3,6%

6.5) ] =]
| sufficiently prepared for the course. strongly agree 7] strongly disagree n=28

29.06.2022 evasys-Auswertung Seite 5



Prof. Dr. André Betzer Samed Kriiger, International Corporate Governance | and Il

Histogramme zu den Skalafragen

The course was well-structured.

The aim of the course was clear and
comprehensible.

The performance requirements were presented
clearly.

strongly agree

strongly disagree

| mw=15
—~ s=05
n= 31

The teacher appeared to be well-prepared.

strongly agree

strongly disagree

| mw=19
—~ s=0.8
n= 31

3%

The teacher was able to explain complex matters
comprehensibly.

strongly agree strongly disagree
100%
° | mw =2
75%
—~ s=09
50%
25% n=31

The teacher has a good time management.

strongly agree strongly disagree

| mw=14
—~ s=07
n= 32

3% 3%

The teacher apllied didactic aids (such as boards,
slides, presentations etc., or sports equipment if

strongly agree strongly disagree

| mw= 1.7
—~ s=07
n=31

3%

In the course, the teacher appeared to be dedicated.

strongly agree strongly disagree

| mw=15
—~ s=07
n=31

The teacher spoke in an acoustically understandable
way.

strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree
| mw=17 | mw= 14 | mw= 13
—~ =038 —~ s=06 —~ s=06
n= 30 n= 31 n= 30
3% 3% 3%
The teacher spoke in an engaging way. The teacher conducted the course in an interesting The teacher motivated me to focus and follow the
way. course.
strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree
| mw=1.6 | mw=23
-~ s=07 —~ s=1
n= 31 n= 31
3%

The teacher inspires students to deal with the
teaching contents in addition to the course.

Questions and contributions were welcome during
the course.

The teacher dealt with unrest and disruptions in an
appropriate way.

strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree strongly agree strongly disagree

100%*

| mw=24 7 | mw=14 | mw=1.7
75%

- s=1 -~ s=09 —~ s=07
50%

n= 30 25% n= 32 n=30

3% 3% 3%
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